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Public Schools

Asheville City
Elementary Schools 5
Secondary Schools 4
Combined 0
Student Enrollment 4,421

4-Year Cohort Graduation

Buncombe Haywood Henderson Madison
24 8 13 4

17 7 9 2

2 0 0 1

24,033 7,196 13,520 2,283

Public Schools Mean SAT Scores

Rates 2017-2018 Number Percent ERW
Math Score Total
Tested Tested Score
Asheville City 359 — 89.4% Asheville City 186 631% 577 539 ms
Buncombe County 1,953 — 87.8% Buncombe County Schools 831 46.6% 563 551 M4
Haywood County 586 — 85.3% Haywood County Schools 150 27.0% 553 533 1086
[0)
Henderson County 1,064 — 91.4% Henderson County Schools 325 34.4% 560 542 103
1 (o)
Madison County 209 — 86.8% Madison County Schools 31 15.3% 537 527 1065
1 _ (o)

North Carolina 120,079 —86.3% | north carolina 44,325 44.0% 542 532 1074

United States 1,426,258 N/A 527 517 1044
Source: Public Schools of North Carolina 2017-2018
Contact: Asheville City Schools (828) 255-5304 and Buncombe County Public Schools (828) 255-5921 Source: NC SAT Report 2017
Non-Public Schools

Buncombe Haywood Henderson Madison

Independent 19 1 6 1
Religious n 4 n 3
Total 30 5 17 4
Total Enrollment 3,615 104 953 62

College & University Enrollment

University of North Carolina at Asheville
Warren Wilson College

Montreat College

Asheville-Buncombe Technical

South College

Western Carolina University

Mars Hill University

Haywood Community College

Blue Ridge Community College

Lenoir-Rhyne University

3,852
661
917

7,262
303

1,034

1,277

1,344

2,122

2,557

Source: Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System

Updated: January 2019

Source: 2018 Directory of Non-Public Schools (Published September 2018)
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